BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Odds Accelerator Audi Q2 or KTM - 22.11.25

Name Ticket Number
Rebecca Burton 1
Judith Dickman 2
Rebecca Burton 3

Laura Jarman 4
Olly Lyon 5
Olly Lyon 7

Nicola Turney 8

Kiya Nicholson 9

Danielle Marples 10
Audrey Jarman 11
Kiya Nicholson 12
Liam Dixon 14
Pete Ward 15
Judith Dickman 16
Coral Middlemiss 17
Zoe Walker 18
Judith Dickman 20
Olly Lyon 21
Audrey Jarman 23
Rebecca Burton 24
Conor Green 25

Heather Bostock 26



Zoe Walker
Olly Lyon
Judith Dickman
Kiya Nicholson
Mick Cullingford
Kiya Nicholson
Kiya Nicholson
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Olly Lyon
Liam Dixon
Rebecca Burton
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Coral Middlemiss
Judith Dickman
Kiya Nicholson
Judith Dickman
Samantha Mcconville
Olly Lyon
Conor Green
Olly Lyon
Judith Dickman
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27

30

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

53

55

57

58

60



Corrina Wonnacott
Kiya Nicholson
Rebecca Burton
Olly Lyon
Heather Bostock
Coral Middlemiss
Kiya Nicholson
Rebecca Burton
Olly Lyon
Olly Lyon
Beverley Greenhall
Coral Middlemiss
Rebecca Burton
Zoe Walker
Corrina Wonnacott
Pete Ward
Samantha Mcconville
Coral Middlemiss
Liam Dixon
Pete Ward
Kiya Nicholson
Olly Lyon
Kiya Nicholson

Judith Dickman
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61

63
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66
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74
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76

77
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83

84

85

86

88

89

90
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Kiya Nicholson 91
Kiya Nicholson 92
Liam Dixon 95
Judith Dickman 96
Dean Martin Walters 97
Rebecca Burton 98
Judith Dickman 101
Judith Dickman 102
Kiya Nicholson 103
Kiya Nicholson 106
Judith Dickman 109
Conor Green 110
Kiya Nicholson 112
Judith Dickman 115
Rebecca Burton 116
(O] \YARY/e]y 117
Beverley Greenhall 118
Judith Dickman 119
Samantha Mcconville 120
Rebecca Burton 121
Coral Middlemiss 122
Kiya Nicholson 123
Rebecca Burton 124

Kiya Nicholson 125



Olly Lyon
Audrey Jarman
Antony Walker
Rebecca Burton

Liam Dixon
Rebecca Burton
Coral Middlemiss
Olly Lyon
Nicola Turney
Audrey Jarman
Kiya Nicholson
Audrey Jarman

Olly Lyon
Kiya Nicholson
Mick Cullingford
Kiya Nicholson

Pete Ward
Coral Middlemiss
Rebecca Burton
Zoe Walker
Liam Smith
Liam Smith
Coral Middlemiss

Antony Walker
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154
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159

160
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Kiya Nicholson 161
Rebecca Burton 162
Olly Lyon 163

Olly Lyon 164
Kiya Nicholson 165
Samantha Mcconville 166
Conor Green 168
Olly Lyon 171
Judith Dickman 173
Zoe Walker 174
Olly Lyon 175
Judith Dickman 176
Corrina Wonnacott 177
Kiya Nicholson 178
Judith Dickman 180
Tracey Webb 182
Audrey Jarman 183
Kiya Nicholson 184
Pete Ward 187
Liam Dixon 188
Corrina Wonnacott 189
Rebecca Burton 190
Kiya Nicholson 192

Rebecca Burton 193



Coral Middlemiss
Conor Green
Conor Green

Rebecca Burton

Olly Lyon

Dean Martin Walters

Kiya Nicholson
Kiya Nicholson
Kiya Nicholson
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman
Rebecca Burton
Coral Middlemiss

Laura Jarman

Corrina Wonnacott

Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Olly Lyon
Kiya Nicholson
Zoe Walker
Conor Green
Conor Green

Conor Green

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

194

196
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199

202

203

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

213
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217

218

220

221

222

225

226

227
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Olly Lyon 228
Pete Ward 230
Kiya Nicholson 231
Olly Lyon 232
Rebecca Burton 233
Beverley Greenhall 234
Coral Middlemiss 236
Judith Dickman 237
Olly Lyon 238
Judith Dickman 239
Samantha Mcconville 240
Judith Dickman 241
Laura Jarman 243
Judith Dickman 244
Coral Middlemiss 246
Kiya Nicholson 247
Kiya Nicholson 249
Mick Cullingford AY
Rebecca Burton PASK]
Kirstylee Birrell 258
Susan Epton 260
Olly Lyon 261
Judith Dickman 263

Judith Dickman 264



Olly Lyon
Conor Green
Antony Walker
Kiya Nicholson
Tracey Webb
Kiya Nicholson
(O] \YARY/e]y
Olly Lyon
Rebecca Burton
Audrey Jarman
(O]|\YARY/e]y
Judith Dickman
Zoe Walker
Judith Dickman
Pete Ward
Coral Middlemiss
Rebecca Burton
Kiya Nicholson
Rebecca Burton
Laura Jarman
Heather Bostock
Rebecca Burton
Mick Cullingford

Judith Dickman
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293
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295

296

298

299
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Pete Ward 301
Conor Green 302
Samantha Mcconville 303
Beverley Greenhall 304
Judith Dickman 305
(O] \YARY/e]y 306
Liam Dixon 307
Rebecca Burton 308
Liam Dixon 311
Conor Green 312
Rebecca Burton 313
Liam Dixon 314
Liam Smith 316
Judith Dickman 317
Coral Middlemiss 320
Rebecca Burton 323
Judith Dickman 325
Samantha Mcconville 326
Kiya Nicholson 327
Olly Lyon 328

Olly Lyon 330

Olly Lyon 331

Olly Lyon 332

Conor Green 334
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Rebecca Burton 335
Judith Dickman 336
Kiya Nicholson 337
Conor Green 339
Judith Dickman 341
Judith Dickman 342
Kiya Nicholson 344
Rebecca Burton 346
Olly Lyon 349
Beverley Greenhall 352
Olly Lyon 355
Rebecca Burton 356
Rebecca Burton 357
Kiya Nicholson 358
Conor Green 359
Antony Walker 361
Conor Green 362
Rebecca Burton 363
Liam Dixon 364
Dean Martin Walters 366
Kiya Nicholson 367
Kiya Nicholson 368
Tracey Webb 369
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Pete Ward 372
Rebecca Burton 373
Kiya Nicholson 374
Judith Dickman 376
Beverley Greenhall 377
Tracey Webb 378
Coral Middlemiss 379
Rebecca Burton 381
Conor Green 383
Liam Dixon 384
Kiya Nicholson 386
Pete Ward 387
Rebecca Burton 388
Judith Dickman 389
Judith Dickman 390
Coral Middlemiss 391
Kiya Nicholson 394
Coral Middlemiss 395
Judith Dickman 10]0)
Mick Cullingford 401
Judith Dickman 402
Conor Green 405
Judith Dickman 406

Rebecca Burton 407
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Pete Ward 410
Kiya Nicholson 411
Olly Lyon 412
Kiya Nicholson 413
Olly Lyon 414
Judith Dickman 416
Conor Green 417
Audrey Jarman 418
Conor Green 419
Kiya Nicholson 420
Conor Green 421
Olly Lyon 422
Olly Lyon 423
Rebecca Burton 424
Coral Middlemiss 426
Judith Dickman 427
Rebecca Burton 431
Kirstylee Birrell 432
Judith Dickman 433
Kiya Nicholson 434
Liam Dixon 435
Rebecca Burton 438
Conor Green 439
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Rebecca Burton
Rebecca Burton
Kiya Nicholson
Olly Lyon
Olly Lyon
Kiya Nicholson
Liam Smith
Kiya Nicholson
Liam Dixon
Coral Middlemiss
Kiya Nicholson
Liam Dixon
Conor Green
Conor Green
Liam Dixon
Mick Cullingford
Kirstylee Birrell
Coral Middlemiss
Kiya Nicholson
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Olly Lyon
Rebecca Burton

Coral Middlemiss
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Judith Dickman 475
Corrina Wonnacott 476
Liam Dixon 477
Heather Bostock 478
Olly Lyon 479
(O] \YARY/e]y 484
(O] \YARY/e]y 486
Judith Dickman 487
Nicola Turney 488
Liam Dixon 490
Judith Dickman 492
Coral Middlemiss 494
Rebecca Burton 495
Judith Dickman 496
Liam Dixon 498
Samantha Mcconville 499
Kiya Nicholson 501
Judith Dickman 504
Kiya Nicholson 505
Rebecca Burton 506
Olly Lyon 508
Liam Dixon 509
Rebecca Burton 510

Dean Martin Walters 511



Liam Dixon
Judith Dickman
Kiya Nicholson
Judith Dickman

Olly Lyon
(O] \YARY/e]y

Liam Smith
Mick Cullingford
Rebecca Burton
Rebecca Burton
Audrey Jarman

Conor Green
Kiya Nicholson
Kiya Nicholson
Penny Parrish

Conor Green
Judith Dickman
Kiya Nicholson
Elizabeth Baker

Liam Smith

Conor Green
Audrey Jarman

Coral Middlemiss
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Rebecca Burton
Conor Green
Olly Lyon
Pete Ward
Rebecca Burton
Kiya Nicholson
Kiya Nicholson
Conor Green
Olly Lyon
Olly Lyon
Coral Middlemiss
Olly Lyon
Rebecca Burton
Olly Lyon
Ania Brochen
Rebecca Burton
Olly Lyon
Pete Ward
Olly Lyon
Kirstylee Birrell
Judith Dickman
Olly Lyon
Dannie Mcevilly

Coral Middlemiss
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Michele Cook 576
Kirstylee Birrell 577
Olly Lyon 579
Olly Lyon 580
Pete Ward 581
Rebecca Burton 582
Coral Middlemiss 583
Conor Green 584
Kiya Nicholson 585
Tracy Andrews 586
Beverley Greenhall 587
Rebecca Burton 589
Rebecca Burton 590
Pete Ward 592
Conor Green 593
Coral Middlemiss 596
Nicola Turney 598
Tracey Webb 599
Nicola Turney 600
Kiya Nicholson 602
Kiya Nicholson 603
Judith Dickman 604
Olly Lyon 605

Rebecca Burton 608
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Coral Middlemiss 609
Conor Green 610
Pete Ward 612
Mick Cullingford 613
Dean Martin Walters 614
Dean Martin Walters 616
Kiya Nicholson 618
Olly Lyon 619
Coral Middlemiss 620
Rebecca Burton 624
Coral Middlemiss 627
Olly Lyon 630
Rebecca Burton 631
Coral Middlemiss 632
Rebecca Burton 633
Rebecca Burton 634
Kiya Nicholson 635
Olly Lyon 638
Kiya Nicholson 639
Rebecca Burton 641
Judith Dickman 642
Liam Dixon 643
Olly Lyon 644

Rebecca Burton 645



Pete Ward
Pete Ward
Coral Middlemiss
Rebecca Burton
Kiya Nicholson
Kiya Nicholson
(O] \YARY/e]y
Corrina Wonnacott
Liam Dixon
Judith Dickman
Liam Dixon
Judith Dickman
Liam Dixon
Laura Jarman
Judith Dickman
Conor Green
Olly Lyon
Conor Green
Rebecca Burton
Olly Lyon
Nicola Turney
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman

Kiya Nicholson
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Coral Middlemiss
Pete Ward
Pete Ward

Rebecca Burton
Kiya Nicholson
(O] \YARY/e]y
Audrey Jarman
Terri Hartley
Rebecca Burton
Corrina Wonnacott
Conor Green
Kiya Nicholson
Rebecca Burton
Kiya Nicholson
Liam Smith
Coral Middlemiss
Mick Cullingford
Judith Dickman
Pete Ward
Conor Green
Coral Middlemiss
Rebecca Burton
Kiya Nicholson

Audrey Jarman
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Heather Bostock
Conor Green
Judith Dickman
Heather Bostock
Liam Dixon
Heather Bostock
Rebecca Burton
Kiya Nicholson
Zoe Walker
Rebecca Burton
(O]|\YARY/e]y
Kiya Nicholson
Beverley Greenhall
Dean Martin Walters
Rebecca Burton
Judith Dickman
Olly Lyon
Kirstylee Birrell
Pete Ward
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Nicola Turney
Liam Smith

Coral Middlemiss

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

708

709

710

711

712

713

717

718

720

721

724

726

727

730

731

733

736

737

739

740

741

742

743
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Rebecca Burton 745
Kiya Nicholson 746
Coral Middlemiss 749
Olly Lyon 750
Kiya Nicholson 751
Pete Ward 752
Rebecca Burton 754
Kiya Nicholson 755
Rebecca Burton 756
Judith Dickman 757
Dean Martin Walters 760
Judith Dickman 761
Mick Cullingford 762
Rebecca Burton 763
Dean Martin Walters 764
Laura Jarman 765
Audrey Jarman 766
Judith Dickman 767
Judith Dickman 769
Rebecca Burton 770
Rebecca Burton 771
Judith Dickman 774
Pete Ward 775

Coral Middlemiss 776
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Rebecca Burton 777
Rebecca Burton 778
Coral Middlemiss 780
Nicola Turney 781
Coral Middlemiss 782
Conor Green 784
Rebecca Burton 785
Pete Ward 787
Kirstylee Birrell 788
Olly Lyon 790
(O]|\YARY/e]y 791
Kiya Nicholson 792
Conor Green 793
Olly Lyon 794
Kiya Nicholson 795
Rebecca Burton 796
Judith Dickman 797
Samantha Mcconville 799
Theresa Scott 800
Conor Green 801
Judith Dickman 802
Rebecca Burton 803
Judith Dickman 805

Judith Dickman 807



Conor Green
Judith Dickman
Olly Lyon
Antony Walker
Judith Dickman
Zoe Walker
Audrey Jarman
Rebecca Burton
Kirstylee Birrell
Kiya Nicholson
(O]|\YARY/e]y
Judith Dickman
Olly Lyon
Pete Ward
Corrina Wonnacott
Rebecca Burton
Judith Dickman
Beverley Greenhall
Olly Lyon
Coral Middlemiss
Coral Middlemiss
Kiya Nicholson
Olly Lyon

Laura Jarman
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834

835

836

837

838
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Coral Middlemiss
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Kiya Nicholson
Kiya Nicholson
Judith Dickman
Nicola Turney
Coral Middlemiss
Laura Jarman
Liam Smith
Conor Green
Rebecca Burton
Kirstylee Birrell
Kiya Nicholson
Denise Harkness
Liam Dixon
Heather Bostock
Rebecca Burton
Olly Lyon
Rebecca Burton
Kiya Nicholson
Kiya Nicholson
Corrina Wonnacott

Rebecca Burton
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850
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860

861

862

864

866

868

869

870

871



Rebecca Burton
Judith Dickman
Olly Lyon
Conor Green
Conor Green
Audrey Jarman
(O] \YARY/e]y
Conor Green
Kiya Nicholson
Coral Middlemiss
Heather Bostock
Kiya Nicholson
Kirstylee Birrell
Olly Lyon
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Olly Lyon
Kiya Nicholson
Coral Middlemiss
Pete Ward
Beverley Greenhall
Rebecca Burton
Olly Lyon

Judith Dickman
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899
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Kirstylee Birrell
Conor Green
Kiya Nicholson
Kiya Nicholson
Olly Lyon
Rebecca Burton
Rebecca Burton
Nicola Turney
Olly Lyon
Pete Ward
(O]|\YARY/e]y
Liam Smith
Judith Dickman
Kiya Nicholson
Coral Middlemiss
(O] \YARY/e]y
Liam Dixon
Olly Lyon
Pete Ward
Kiya Nicholson
Heather Bostock
Olly Lyon
Audrey Jarman

Audrey Jarman
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915

916
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936
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Zoe Walker 939
Olly Lyon 940
Audrey Jarman 941
Conor Green 942
Olly Lyon 944
Judith Dickman 945
Coral Middlemiss 948
Olly Lyon 949
Judith Dickman 951
Laura Jarman 953
Conor Green 954
Conor Green 955
Rebecca Burton 956
Liam Dixon 958
Rebecca Burton 959
Rebecca Burton 960
Audrey Jarman 962
Kiya Nicholson 963
Judith Dickman 964
Judith Dickman 966
Dean Martin Walters 968
Audrey Jarman 969
Kiya Nicholson 970

Judith Dickman 973



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Olly Lyon 975
Liam Dixon 976
Rebecca Burton 977
Kiya Nicholson 979
Rebecca Burton 981
Rebecca Burton 982
Rebecca Burton 983
Mick Cullingford 984
Olly Lyon 986
Judith Dickman 988
Judith Dickman 989
Conor Green 990
Samantha Mcconville 991
Judith Dickman 993
Kiya Nicholson 994
Rebecca Burton 995
Pete Ward 996
Kiya Nicholson 997
Judith Dickman 998
Coral Middlemiss 999

Liam Dixon 1000
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